UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Averick Robert M			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol AMTECH SYSTEMS INC [ASYS]						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) DirectorX 10% Owner				
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O KOKINO LLC, 201 TRESSER BOULEVARD			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/06/2014						Office	r (give title belo	ow)	Other (specify b	elow)
(Street) STAMFORD, CT 06901			4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Be					Beneficially Owned					
(Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, any (Month/Day/Yea	(Instr. 8)				of Benefici		ally Owned Following d Transaction(s)			Beneficial Ownership
				Cod	e V	⁷ Amou	nt (A) or (D)	Price				or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Common Stock	Common Stock 08/06/2014			P		2,500	2,500 A	\$ 8.5	110,000	0		D (1) (2)	
Reminder: Report of	n a separate line fo	or each class of secur	ities beneficially of	wned dii	·		· —	nd to t	he colle	ction of inf	formation	SEC	1474 (9-02)
Reminder: Report of	n a separate line fo	Table II - I	Derivative Securi	ties Acq	Per cor the	sons who tained i form di Disposed	no respon in this for splays a co	m are currer eficiall	not requ ntly valid		formation spond unle trol numbe	ss	1474 (9-02)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) Price of Derivative Security (Security Security S	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/	Table II - I (on 3A. Deemed Execution Data any		ties Acquarrants,	Per corthe	sons who tained i form di Disposed	no respondent this for splays a coof, or Bendertible securicisable on Date	m are currer eficiall rities) 7. Ti Amo Unde Secu	not requ ntly valid	OMB conf	spond unle	of 10. Ownersl Form of Derivati Security Direct (l or Indire	11. Natu of Indire Benefici: Ownersh : (Instr. 4)

Reporting Owners

	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Averick Robert M C/O KOKINO LLC 201 TRESSER BOULEVARD STAMFORD, CT 06901		X				

Signatures

/s/ Robert Averick	08/08/2014
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Robert Averick also reports beneficial ownership pursuant to Rule 13d of the Securities and Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, pursuant to a Schedule 13G filed jointly by (1) Leslie J. Schreyer, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated December 23, 1989 FBO the issue of Jonathan D. Sackler (the "Trust"), M3C Holdings LLC ("M3C") and Robert Averick, with the Issuer on March 27, 2013, as amended by a Schedule 13G Amendment No. 1 filed with Issuer on January 3, 2014.
- Represents shares held by Robert Averick jointly with his wife, Mickel Averick, for which Robert and Mickel share voting and dispositive power. Robert Averick is employed by Kokino LLC, which is a family office and provides non-discretionary investment advice to family clients, including the Trust and M3C with respect to the shares of the Issuer beneficially owned by the Trust and M3C. Neither Robert Averick nor Kokino LLC has voting or dispositive control with respect to the shares of the Issuer beneficially owned by the Trust or M3C.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.